FRENIC-VG Drives for
Crane & Hoist Applications
High Performance Vector Control Inverter
3 - Year
Warranty
FEA-ACDR-BR-108
Specification
HD (Heavy Overload) Three-phase 200V series

Developed inverter series
1 Series
Model Number Nomenclature
External Dimensions
For speci�c external diagrams, refer to Fuji Electric website. (http://www.fujielectric.co.jp/products/inverter/download/)
W D
D1
205 (8.07)
250 (9.84)
326.2 (12.84)
361.2 (14.22)
535.8 (21.09)
686.4 (27.02)
205 (8.07)
250 (9.84)
326.2 (12.84)
361.2 (14.22)
536.4 (21.12)
686.4 (27.02)
886.4 (34.90)
1006 (39.61)
300 (11.81)
400 (15.74)
550 (21.65)
615 (24.21)
740 (29.13)
750 (29.53)
880 (34.65)
300 (11.81)
400 (15.74)
550 (21.65)
615 (24.21)
675 (26.57)
740 (29.13)
1000 (39.37)
1400 (55.12)
1550 (61.02)
245 (9.65)
261.3 (10.28)
276.3 (10.88)
291.3 (11.46)
366.3 (14.42)
245 (9.65)
261.3 (10.28)
276.3 (10.88)
321.3 (12.65)
366.3 (14.42)
445.5 (17.54)
446.3 (17.57)
505.9 (19.92)
155 (6.10)
115 (4.52)
145 (5.71)
180 (7.09)
155 (6.10)
115 (4.52)
135 (5.31)
180 (7.09)
260 (10.24)
313.2 (12.33)
3-phase
200V
[Unit: mm (Inch)]
Inverter type
3-phase
400V
W H D D1
Series
FRN0.75VG1S-2